264

263

265

266

267

268

Namn
Andersson Elsa

Eriksson Maja

Hakansson Betty

Lee Bella

Videvong Alma

Videvong Ellen

Deltagareper klubb

Lonsboda Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2009 AT4209

2010 AH0210

2012 A08612

2009 AO1409

2008 AJO608

2010 Al4010

Klubb
LONSBODA

LONSBODA

LONSBODA

LONSBODA

LONSBODA

LONSBODA

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 3, 50m Ryggsim Damer 14-15 ar
(9, 50m Broéstsim Damer 14-15 &r
(715, 50m Frisim Damer 14-15 ar
(335, 100m Frisim Damer 14 ar
(J65, 100m Ryggsim Damer 14 ar
(783, 100m Brastsim Damer 14 ar
(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 12-13 &r
(3 7, 50m Ryggsim Damer 12-13 ar
(J 13, 50m Broéstsim Damer 12-13 ar
(3019, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 ar
(3 27, 50m Ryggsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 73, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 11 ar-oy
(379, 50m Frisim Damer 11 ar-oy
(3 3, 50m Ryggsim Damer 14-15 ar
(3J9, 50m Brostsim Damer 14-15 ar
(3 15, 50m Frisim Damer 14-15 &r
(3 21, 50m Fjarilsim Damer 14-15 &r
(335, 100m Frisim Damer 14 ar

(0 65, 100m Ryggsim Damer 14 ar
(0 15, 50m Frisim Damer 14-15 ar
(047, 100m Frisim Damer 15 ar

(3 7, 50m Ryggsim Damer 12-13 ar
(3 13, 50m Brostsim Damer 12-13 ar
(019, 50m Frisim Damer 12-13 &r
(051, 100m Brostsim Damer 13 ar
(J 63, 100m Ryggsim Damer 13 ar
(0 89, 100m Frisim Damer 13 ar

2023-06-05 15:37:12

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Sjobo Simsallskap

Sida 1/1

44.69
49.23
38.53
1:25.49
1:36.69
1:46.57
42.11
41.37
42.38
32.90
54.28
58.45
44.91
37.92

31.80
35.26
1:12.11

35.56
1:17.90
45.20
48.11
35.81
1:42.17
1:34.01
1:16.79



